Pett.

Cognome

Bazzana
Bonfanti
Faverio
Semperboni
Carrara
Tomelleri
Rinaldi
Belingheri
Antonelli
Zenoni
Bianchi

Cristini
Defendi
Pirovano
Ticozzelli

Grossi
Domeneghini
Carrara
Beltrami
Breda
Noris.

Nome

Roberto

Alessandro
Marco
Roberto
silvia
Raffaello

Alessandro
Antonio
Gianbattista
Fabio

Leonardo
Natale
Maurizio
Ivo

2% SKYRACE DEL SEGREDONT

G.A.V. VERTOVA - VERTOVA - 12-05-2013
CLASSIFICA GENERALE UFFICIALE

Societa

Team Crazy
Altitude Race
G.S. Orobie
Altitude Race
New Sport Team
Recastello Radici
Gav Vertova
Valetudo Skyrunning
Altitude Race
Recastello Radici
Libero
Scais 3038
Felter Sport
CA. Lizzoli
G.S. Orobie
Runners Va
Valetudo Skyrunning
Atl. Pontoglio
libero
Recastello Radici
Libero
CA. Lizzoli
Libero
0.5.a. Valmadrera
Cai Valserina
Recastello Radici
Gav Vertova
Recastello Radici
Carvico Skyrunning
1z Sky Racing

Atl.Marathon Almenno S.5.

G.P. Talamona
Scais 3038
Team Salomon Agisko
Carvico Skyrunning
Valetudo Skyrunning Italia
Al Paratico
Fly—Up
Recastello Radici
Altitude Race
Scais 3038
Valetudo Skyrunning Italia
robie
0Osa Valmadrera
GAV Vertova
Atl.Paratico
ALS Cremella

sky Racing
G.S. Orobie
Libero
Altitude Race

Altitude Race
Scais 3038
Pol. Pagnona
Runners Bergamo
Valetudo Skyrunning Italia
Libero
Libero
Insubria Sky Team
Libero
Happy Runner
Libero
Adl. Saletti
FodiPe

Categoria M/F

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Overs0
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Overs0
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Overs0
Senior
Senior
Senior

Overs0
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Overs0
Senior
Senior
Senior

Overs0
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Over60
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Overs0
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Overs0
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

222222222222 72222222LZLZTLLTLLLTLLTLLTLT"TLTZTLTLTLTLLTLLTLLTLTLLTLLTLLTLLLILLTLETLLLILELEER

Tempo

1:54:50
1:58:37
1:59:01
2:00:20
2:00:29
2:00:43
2:00:46
2:01:40
2:01:58
2:04:45
2:05:22
2:06:31
2:08:15
2:08:18
2:09:28
2:09:54
2:10:30
2:10:47
2:11:18
2:11:55
2:13:06
213:14
21325
2:13:39
214115
2:14:30
2:15:02
21523
2:15:41
215:55
2:15:59
2:16:10
2:16:21
2:16:27
2:16:40
2:17:01
2:18:32
2:19:00
2:19:45
2:20:36
2:20:44
2:21:18
221:23
221:24
2:21:51
2:22:30
2:22:53
2:22:58
2:22:59
2:23:10
2:23:11
2:23:11
2:23:26
2:24:03
2:24:55
2:25:10
2:25:36
2:25:47
2:25:49
2:25:52
2:25:57
2:26:18
2:26:50
2:26:59
227:17
2:27:26
2:27:29
2:27:42
2:27:42
2:28:36

Classifica

generale

Class
Senior
™M

[EIFSERRVEN

Class

Class Class Class Class

Senior OverS0 OverSO Over60 Over60

F

™M F ™M F

STAMPATO IL :12/05/2013



Pett.

Cognome

Mangili

Cesana
Paganessi
Confalonieri
Daminelli
Regazzoni
Capelli
Sanna
Nestico
Poggioni
Bianchi
Comolti
Pedrini
Fontana
Quarti
Clerici
Rota
Boccardi
Giardini
Verzeroli

Casati
Bergamelli
Guerinoni
Marchetti

Berardelli
Palazzi
Conca
Chiari
Perego
Finazzi
Zamni

Nome

Ester
Pietro
Cristiano
Leonardo
Stefano

Antonello
Massimiliano
Igor
Elisa
Giordano
Gian Mario
Giancarlo

Angelo
Piergiorgio
Diego
Andrea
P.Giuseppe
Giovanni

2% SKYRACE DEL SEGREDONT

G.A.V. VERTOVA - VERTOVA - 12-05-2013
CLASSIFICA GENERALE UFFICIALE

Societa

Valetudo Sky Running
Runners Bergamo
Valetudo Skyrunning Rosa

3038
AS. Premana
Bro - Sport Verghera
Libero
0Osa Valmadrera
FodiPe
G.S. Orobie
Altitude Race
Valetudo Skyrunning
Aletica Franciacorta
Aletica Franciacorta

Runners Bergamo
Altitude Race
Scais 3038
FodiPe
0Osa Valmadrera
Carvico Skyrunning
0Osa Valmadrera
Valetudo Skyrunning Rosa
Young Run.
Altutude Race
Scais 3038
Gav Vertova
AS. Premana
Valetudo Skyrunning Italia
S.e.c. Civate
Libero
Sporting Club Alzano
Runners Bergamo
G.S. Orobie

Atl. Marathon Almenno S.5.

Libero
Runners Bergamo
Runners Valrossa

G.S. Orobie

1z Sky Racing

Gav Vertova
Valetudo Sky Running

Atl. Marathon Almenno S.5.

Podistica Cannobio
FodiPe
Scais 3038
Gamber de Cuncuress
Scais 3038
Gav Vertova
Runners Bergamo
G.S. Orobie
G.S. Orobie
Gav Vertova
Sev Valmadrera
Sec Civate
Gav Vertova
Felter Sport
Carvico Skyrunning
Recastello Radici
Carvico Skyrunning
G.S. Orobie
1z Sky Racing
G.P. Allegrini
G.S. Orobie
Sev Valmadrera
libero
libero
Atl. Martinengo
Al Paratico

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Over60
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Over60
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Over60
Senior
Senior
Senior

Overs0
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Overs0
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Overs0

Overs0
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Overs0
Senior

Over60
Senior
Senior
Senior

Overs0

Categoria M/F
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Tempo

2:28:59
2:29:02
2:29:17
2:29:43
2:29:47
2:30:09
230:19
2:30:22
2:30:31
231:02
231:15
2:31:20
2:31:47
23212
2:32:16
23224
2:32:28
23329
2:33:30
2:33:30
23331
2:33:48
2:34:06
234:14
2:34:18
2:34:41
235119
235:32
235:34
236115
2:36:20
236:21
2:36:48
237:02
2:37:38
237:57
2:38:03
2:38:38
2:38:39
2:38:52
2:38:55
2:39:19
2:39:44
2:39:49
2:39:54
2:39:58
2:40:08
2:40:14
2:40:16
2:40:35
2:41:11
2:41:20
2:41:28
2:41:37
2:41:56
2:41:59
2:42:04
2:42:50
2:43:18
2:44:00
2:44:08
2:44:42
2:45:42
2:46:10
2:47:03
2:48:29
2:48:32
2:48:34
2:49:10
2:49:51
2:50:05

Classifica

generale

Class

Senior

Class

Class

Class Class  Class

Senior OverS0 OverSO Over60 Over60

F

™M

F ™M F

STAMPATO IL :12/05/2013



Pett.

Cognome

Corti
Rottoli
Tiraboschi
Peracchi

Zucchinnali
Negri
Mistri
Brais

Lanfranchi
Proverbio
Sciamanna

De Bernardi
Cattaneo

Laurora

Calzaferri
Montanari
Pezzera
Pizzocri
Casiraghi
Pansera
Tedeschi
Mistri.
Riva

Nome

Giancarlo
Giorgio
Pierantonio

Cristoforo
Ferdinando

Massimiliano
Giancarlo
Chiara
Alessandro
Gabriella
Marianna
Gianpietro
Marcello
Daniele
Anna Rosa

Antonello
Manola
Luca
Antonello
Fabio
Enrico
silvia
Luciano

2% SKYRACE DEL SEGREDONT

G.A.V. VERTOVA - VERTOVA - 12-05-2013
CLASSIFICA GENERALE UFFICIALE

Societa

Libero
Valetudo Skyrunning Italia
Fly—Up
Valetudo Sky Running
Iz.5ky Racing
Libero
Runners Bergamo
Sev Valmadrera
Gav Vertova
Al Franciacorta
Libero
I2.5ky Racing
Libero
FodiPe
G.P. Allegrini
Recastello Radici
Recastello Radici Group
G.s. Zeloforamagno
Carvico Sky Running
Altitude Race
Steel Triathlon
Ass. Proai Golem
libero
Recastello Radici
Gav Vertova
Atl.Marathon Almenno S.5.
1z Sky Racing
Atl. Valle Brembana
1z Sky Racing
Marathon Team
Gav Vertova
Albenga Runners
Allegrini
Libero
Libero
Carvico Sky Running
Melegnano Skyrace
Altitude Race
Scais 3038
Al Proai Golem
Atl.Paratico
FodiPe
1z Sky Racing
Al Franciacorta
Bigacc De Ela
Libero
Libero
Carvico Sky Running
Gav Vertova
Al Ciserano
Atl. Valle Brembana
Libero
Libero
Recastello Radici
Scais 3038
Atl.Marathon Almenno S.5.
Atl.Valle Brembana
Atl.Marathon Almenno S.5.
Carvico Skyrunning
Skyrunning Melegnano
0

Libero
Scais 3038
Ass.Sportiva Lanzada
Libero
G.5. Zeloforamagno
Gs. Avis Oggiono
Atl. Presezzo
Asd Gravellona VCO
Libero
libero

Categoria M/F

Overs0
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Overs0
Senior

Overs0
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Overs0
Senior
Senior

Overs0
Senior
Senior

Overs0

Overs0
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Tempo

2:50:32
2:50:40
2:50:56
2:50:58
25215
2552:53
2:53:56
2554:17
2:55:48
2:55:50
2:555:52
2555:53
2:56:02
2:56:10
2:56:24
2:56:36
2:56:41
2:56:51
2:56:56
2:57:40
2:558:15
2:58:22
2:58:46
2:58:51
2559:05
2:59:06
3:00:00
3:01:06
3:01:10
3:01:20
3:01:44
3:02:14
3:02:15
3:02:37
3:04:34
3:05:00
3:05:50
3:05:59
3:05:59
3:06:03
3:06:28
3:06:40
3:07:01
3:07:20
3:07:29
3:07:38
3:07:59
3:08:51
3:09:16
3:09:24
3:09:47
3:12:32
3:15:08
315112
315112
3:16:38
3:17:18
3:19:31
3:21:54
3:22:11
3:22:43
3:23:30
3:25:28
3:25:48
3:25:58
3:31:06
331:07
332:55
3:34:37
3:34:38
3:35:09

Classifica

generale

Class

Senior

Class

Class

Class Class  Class

Senior OverS0 OverSO Over60 Over60

F

™M
14

F ™M F

STAMPATO IL :12/05/2013



Pett.

Cognome

Slaviero

Valsecchi
De Mouner
Vassena

Bertani

Paganessi

Bertolasi
Lumina
Tasso
Albanese
Tiraboschi

porcelli

Cortinovis
Rizzi
Piazzalunga
Lanfranchi
Milesi
Pandini

Nome

silvia
Pierino
Marie

Giancarlo
Osvaldo
Giuliano
Alessio
Giorgio
Pierangelo
Ivan
Bruna
Giuseppe
Costantino

Lucio
Marco
Mattia

Massimiliano
Franco

G.A.V. VERTOVA - VERTOVA - 12-05-2013
CLASSIFICA GENERALE UFFICIALE

Societa

Atl. La Torre
Evolution Sport Team

Evolution Sport Team
Libero
Libero
G.5. Zeloforamagno
Libero
Avis Marathon
Maratolandia
Atl.Paratico
Team Cuore da Sportivo
Libero
Runners Bergamo
Libero
ALS Cremella
Runners Bergamo
Adl. Triangolo Lariano
libero
Sci Cai Sondrio
libero
libero
Libero
Gs. Avis Oggiono
Carvico Sky Running
Runners Bergamo

Scais 3038
Eurobike Cremolino
Libero
FodiPe
0
Recastello Radici
Recastello Radici
Libero
Lazzaretto Bg

Categoria M/F

Senior
Overs0
Senior
Overs0
Overs0
Overs0
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Overs0
Senior
Senior
Overs0
Senior
Senior
Overs0
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Overs0
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Overs0
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Tempo

336:19
337:33
3:38:24
3:41:54
3:42:10
3:43:40
3:45:09
3u5:25
3:48:43
3:48:43
4:07:27
4:08:52
NC.

NC.
NC.

NC.
NC.

NC.
NC.

NC.
NC.

NC.
NC.

NC.
NC.

NC.
NC.

NC.
NC.

Classifica

generale

Class
Senior
™M

2% SKYRACE DEL SEGREDONT

Class

Class

Class Class  Class

Senior OverS0 OverSO Over60 Over60

F

™M

F ™M F

STAMPATO IL :12/05/2013



	GENERALE

